URSULINE COLLEGE CALENDAR 2021 -2022

Term 1

Wednesday August 25" Staff Planning.

Thursday August 26" Staff Planning.
Cairdeas Induction.

Friday August 27" 08:50am — 1:05pm 6" Years

Monday August 30" 08:50am — 3:50pm 6™ Years
09:30am — 12:30pm 1% years
1:50pm — 3:50pm 3" Years

Tuesday August 31% 09:30am — 12:30pm 1* Years
8:50am — 3:50pm 6" years
1:50pm — 3:50pm 5" years
08:50am — 3:50pm 3" Years

Wednesday September 1% 8:50am — 3:50pm 3 5™ & 6 Years
No School — 1* Years
09:30am — 12:30pm 2" Years
1:50pm — 3:50pm Transition Years

Thursday September 2" Full school for all Students.

Monday September 13 Meeting of 1*" Year Parents at 7pm.

Monday September 20" Meeting of Transition Year Parents at 7pm.

Monday September 27" School Closed.

Thursday October 21 6" Year Parent Teacher Meeting.

Monday—Friday October 25 — 29 Mid-Term.

Wednesday November 10" 3" Year Parent Teacher Meeting.

Tuesday November 23" 2" Year Parent Teacher Meeting.

November 29" — Dec 10" TY Work Experience.

Wednesday December [* House Exams start for 6™ Years.

Friday December 3™ House Exams start for all other Years.

Friday December 10" House Exams Finish for all.

Wednesday December 22 Christmas Holidays at 1:05pm

Term 2

Thursday January 6" 2022 School re-opens at 8:50am

Monday January 17t School Closed — JCT Cluster Day.

Thursday February, 3" 1*! Year Parent Teacher Meeting.

Wednesday February, 16" 5" Year Parent Teacher Meeting.

Monday—Friday February 215 — 25™ Mid Term.

Tuesday March, 1% TY Parent Teacher Meeting.

Thursday & Friday March 17" & 18" School Closed. St Patrick’s Weekend

Tuesday & Wednesday March 29" & 30™ TY Musical.

Friday April 8 Easter Holidays at 1:05pm.

Term 3

Monday April 25" School re-opens at 8:50am

April 251 — 29t TY Work Experience.

Monday May 2" Schooel Closed: May Bank Holiday.

Monday May 23" TY Parents Night.

Wednesday May 25" Leaving Certificate Graduation Mass.

Friday May 27" House Exams Start.

Friday June 3" House Exams finish, Summer Holidays for non-
State Exam Students.

Wednesday June 8" State Examinations begin.

We ask Parents/Guardians to make Medical, Ocular, Dental or other appointments outside of school

hours, where possible.

Any additions or changes to the calendar needing to be made in the light of Public Health guidelines will

be notified to Parents/Guardians as soon as possible.




